EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA

OFFICIAL

FERRARI DEALER

EBERLEIN AUTOMOBILE

Session 2nd Session - Gruppo 3
Fastest Lap
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7
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Name

BREITMEIER Eckhard
HAST Christian
MEISSNER Karsten
THAL Arvid
MATZKE C./MARKEN J.
LIMBURG-WOITKE Kay
GERARDS Patrick

Car

Ferrari 488 GT3
Ferrari 488 Challenge

Porsche Cayman GT4

C1 Team

3
3
3

Mercedes AMG GTR Pro 2

Ferrari F430 Challenge 3

Ferrari 488 Spider
BMW M4 GT4

2
3

NN =

Time

:57.438
:00.997
:07.083
:09.597
:30.092

In

O ONWN WD

Prror4 iv Prsra

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

3.559
9.645
12.159
32.654

Gap

3.559
6.086
2.514
20.495

Avg Spd

160,783
156,053
148,580
145,698
125,803

2nd Time

1:58.949
2:02.183

2:11.275
2:37.342



